
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, E 708.6 FT
US-441, S 33 DEG E ALONG R/W 262
CONT S 33 DEG E ALONG R/W 348 FT

JOHN BRIAN/JOHNS KATHY PRUITT
PO BOX 2585
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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000049491 Modular Building 20,000 03/22/2024

HX Base Yr

4916 S US HIGHWAY 441, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 330 86.9022 64.31 21,222 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 320

BAS 320 100 2025 320 20,373

FOP 32 30 2025 10 637

352 330 21,010

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=90,25] S11 W12 N4 W8 S4 W12 N11 E32 $
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4,800

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CI 0.00 0.00 78,408.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 78,408


